Most

Favoured | Offered
Tariff Line Description of products Nation Rate of
Applied Duty
Rate

2005.51.10 | Red bean paste for use in the 0.0% free

manufacture of food products
2005.51.90 | Other 8.0% free
2005.59.00 | Other 8.0% free
2005.60.00 | Asparagus 14.0% free
2005.70 Olives
2005.70.10 | Olives sulphured or in brine but not 0.0% free

in glass jars;Ripe olives in brine
2005.70.90 | Other 8.0% free
2005.9 Other vegetables and mixtures of

vegetables:
2005.99 Other
2005.99.90 | Other 8.0% free
20.08 Fruit, nuts and other edible parts of

plants, otherwise prepared or

preserved, whether or not containing

added sugar or other sweetening

matter or spirit, not elsewhere

specified or included.
2008.1 Nuts, ground-nuts and other seeds,

whether or not mixed together:
2008.19 Other, including mixtures
2008.19.10 | Almonds and pistachio nuts 0.0% free |
2008.19.90 | Other 6.0% free
2008.20.00 | Pineapples 0.0% free
2008.30.00 | Citrus fruit 0.0% free |
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